CHPHT0603K5112FGT Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CHPHT0603K5112FGT-DG
Manufacturer Vishay Sfernice
Manufacturer Product Number CHPHT0603K5112FGT
Description RES SMD 51.1KOHM 1% 0.0125W 0603
Detailed Description 51.1 kOhms ±1% 0.0125W Chip Resistor 0603 (1608
 Metric) Moisture Resistant Thick Film

For more
information see
“Codification of
Packaging”
table
Leave blank
if no option
H P H T 0 8 0 5 KC 1 0 0 1 F G T
C H P H T 0 6 0 3 K 5 1 1 2 F G T  V i s h a y  S f e r n i c e  R E S  S M D  5 1 . 1 K O H M  1 %  0 . 0 1 2 5 W  0 6 0 3
CHPHT
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 15-Jan-2024 5 Document Number: 52032
For technical questions, contact: sferthinfilm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
CODIFICATION OF PACKAGING
WAFFLE PACK
W 100 min., 1 mult.
WA 100 min., 100 mult. (available only in size 1206)
PLASTIC TAPE (Standard for all sizes)
T 100 min., 1 mult.
TA 100 min., 100 mult.
TB 250 min., 250 mult.
TC 500 min., 500 mult.
TD 1000 min., 1000 mult.
TE 2500 min., 2500 mult.
TF Full tape (quantity depending on size of chips)
PAPER TAPE (Available for 0603, 0805, and 1206. Please consult Vishay Sfernice for other sizes)
PT 100 min., 1 mult.
PA 100 min., 100 mult.
PB 250 min., 250 mult.
PC 500 min., 500 mult.
PD 1000 min., 1000 mult.
PE 2500 min., 2500 mult.
PF Full tape (quantity depending on size of chips)
CODIFICATION OF OPTIONS ON TWO DIGITS
OPTION OPTION 2
DIGITS OPTION OPTION 2
DIGITS
.. .. 0126 1A
0099 99 0127 1B
0100 0A 0128 1C
0101 0B .. ..
0102 0C 0320 8M
0103 0D 0321 8N
0104 0E 0322 8O
0105 0F 0323 8P
.. .. 0324 8Q
0124 0Y 0325 8R
0125 0Z .. ..
CODIFICATION OF SIZES
CODE 18 CODE 40 CODE 18 CODE 40
7 02016 M 22
8 0302 N 33
9 0402 O 44
A 0502 P 55
B 0505 Q 515
C 0603 R 48
D 0805 S 408
E 1005 T 816
F 1010 U 914
G 1020 V 073
H 1206 W 074
I 1505 X 100
J 2010 Y 135
K 2208 Z 182
L 2512
CHPHT0603K5112FGT Vishay Sfernice RES SMD 51.1KOHM 1% 0.0125W 0603